

Sec/BSE/41/2022-23 01st November 2022

The Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 40000101st September

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub: Certificate as per Reg. 57(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for the payment of Interest</u>

We hereby confirm that we have duly paid the interest amount, the payment of which is due on 01st November 2022 with respect to public issue. Details of Payment are hereunder.

| SI. No. | Particulars | Details |
|---------|--|----------------|
| 1 | ISIN | INE360T07025 |
| | | INE360T07058 |
| 2 | Issue size (In Lakhs) | 20000 |
| 3 | Interest Amount to be paid on due date (Rs. In | Rs.14.21 Lakhs |
| | Lakhs) | Rs.20.53 Lakhs |
| 4 | Frequency - quarterly/ monthly | Monthly |
| 5 | Change in frequency of payment (if any) | No |
| 6 | Details of such change | NA |
| 7 | Interest payment record date | 14.10.2022 |
| 8 | Due date for interest payment (DD/MM/YYYY) | 01.11.2022 |
| 9 | Actual date for interest payment (DD/MM/YYYY) | 01.11.2022 |
| 10 | Amount of interest paid (Rs. In Lakhs) | Rs.14.21 Lakhs |
| | | Rs.20.53 Lakhs |
| 11 | Date of last interest payment | 01.10.2022 |
| 12 | Reason for non-payment/ delay in payment | NA |

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Manappuram Home Finance Limited

Sreedivya S Company Secretary